
001 |RO 25 0884473M | |DB08F0EC |21.09 11:07:42.9 |OK |01 |007 |
002 |RO 25 0884463M | |DB08F0E1 |21.09 11:18:35.7 |OK |01 |031 |
003 |RO 25 0884641M | |DB08F0CD |21.09 11:19:36.8 |OK |01 |036 |
004 |RO 25 0884631M | |DB08F0E7 |21.09 11:19:39.6 |OK |01 |002 |
005 |RO 25 0884613M | |DB08F0C2 |21.09 11:20:01.3 |OK |01 |015 |
006 |RO 25 0884621M | |DB08F0D1 |21.09 11:20:44.5 |OK |01 |039 |
007 |RO 25 0884466M | |DB08F0A1 |21.09 11:20:51.2 |OK |01 |035 |
008 |RO 25 0884619M | |DB08F0CF |21.09 11:20:54.6 |OK |01 |003 |
009 |RO 25 0884640M | |DB08F0E8 |21.09 11:21:58.1 |OK |01 |010 |
010 |RO 25 0884632M | |DB08F0B4 |21.09 11:22:01.9 |OK |01 |033 |
011 |RO 25 0884648M | |DB08F0C9 |21.09 11:23:49.1 |OK |01 |018 |
012 |RO 25 0884476M | |DB08F0B0 |21.09 11:24:22.5 |OK |01 |028 |
013 |RO 25 0884636M | |DB08F0C5 |21.09 11:24:52.7 |OK |01 |037 |
014 |RO 25 0884637M | |DB08F0AB |21.09 11:25:15.5 |OK |01 |011 |
015 |RO 25 0884602M | |DB08F0E4 |21.09 11:25:25.7 |OK |01 |032 |
016 |RO 25 0884617M | |DB08F09C |21.09 11:25:55.1 |OK |01 |019 |
017 |RO 25 0884633M | |DB08F0A8 |21.09 11:26:07.1 |OK |01 |024 |
018 |RO 25 0884627M | |DB08F0BF |21.09 11:26:09.1 |OK |01 |008 |
019 |RO 25 0884615M | |DB08F0B5 |21.09 11:26:10.2 |OK |01 |020 |
020 |RO 25 0884642M | |DB08F0E2 |21.09 11:28:32.3 |OK |01 |004 |
021 |RO 25 0997712M | |DB08F0E5 |21.09 11:29:39.0 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 25 0884616M | |DB08F094 |21.09 11:30:49.8 |OK |01 |038 |
023 |RO 25 0884606M | |DB08F0CC |21.09 11:30:52.3 |OK |01 |017 |
024 |RO 25 0884649M | |DB08F0A3 |21.09 11:32:10.0 |OK |01 |021 |
025 |RO 25 0884622M | |DB08F0B3 |21.09 11:32:11.3 |OK |01 |023 |
026 |RO 25 0884623M | |DB08F0CE |21.09 11:33:34.3 |OK |01 |042 |
027 |RO 25 0884630M | |DB05C986 |21.09 11:35:11.9 |OK |01 |016 |
028 |RO 25 0884620M | |DB08F0DA |21.09 11:38:14.8 |OK |01 |001 |
029 |RO 25 0884609M | |DB081106 |21.09 11:40:42.6 |OK |01 |009 |
030 |RO 25 0884531M | |DB05C954 |21.09 11:42:54.7 |OK |01 |012 |
031 |RO 25 0884611M | |DB08F0B1 |21.09 11:46:41.5 |OK |01 |029 |
032 |RO 25 0884646M | |DB08F0DE |21.09 11:46:44.1 |OK |01 |034 |
033 |RO 25 0884645M | |DB05C946 |21.09 11:56:21.2 |OK |01 |006 |
034 |RO 25 0884626M | |DB08F0F2 |21.09 11:57:37.8 |OK |01 |027 |
035 |RO 25 0884647M | |DB0810E3 |21.09 12:01:45.0 |OK |01 |041 |
036 |RO 25 0884612M | |DA7376E6 |21.09 12:25:22.3 |OK |01 |043 |
037 |RO 25 0884643M | |DB08F0B6 |21.09 12:58:43.7 |OK |01 |005 |
038 |RO 25 0884628M | |DB08F0D0 |21.09 12:59:05.7 |OK |01 |025 |
039 |RO 25 0884624M | |DB08F0A6 |21.09 12:59:32.1 |OK |01 |026 |
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Concurs : Slavianovo Loc lansare : Slavianovo

Latitudine : 43°0'3.840"N Longitudine : 24°50'5.880"E
Distanta : 262.6 km Ora lansarii : 21.09.2025 07:36:00
Cod columbofil : 132161 Columbofil : Neagu Dragos
Latitudine : 45° 11" 32' N Longitudine : 26° 3" 7' E

Ceas Atomic : 20.09.2025 18:17:59 GPS Ceas Atomic : 21.09.2025 19:40:23 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 20.09.2025 18:17:59 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 21.09.2025 19:40:23 +0
Sincronizare : 20.09.2025 18:17:59 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44 Por. sositi : 42
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040 |RO 25 0884629M | |DB08F0CB |21.09 12:59:49.6 |OK |01 |040 |
041 |RO 25 0884625M | |DB0810FF |21.09 13:10:56.8 |OK |01 |030 |
042 |RO 25 0884644M | |DB08F0DD |21.09 13:12:18.6 |OK |01 |044 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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